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CAPABILITIES / 房地产

房地产

OVERVIEW

“We deliver efficient, real-world advice, guidance, and skills in a full range of business

transactions.”

— David Nasatir

Obermayer具有一个在东海岸最著名的房地产业务团队。我们的律师在房地产法的各个方面拥有丰富的经验并经常处理复杂的事务，如：房地产购买和销售、售后回租交易、同类财产免税交换、

房东和房客的办公室、工业和零售地产租赁、施工和长期融资、商业地产开发、施工文件处理、贷款处理和重构、环境评估和批准、不动产所有权问题的解决、公寓设计和改装。我们的客户包括：不动产投

资信托公司、养老基金、保险公司和其他主要投资者、国家和地区银行和各种类型的开发商。

Awards Won*
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*Click here for a description of the standard or methodology on which the awards and honors are based. No aspect of this
advertisement is approved by the Supreme Court of New Jersey.

ATTORNEYS

Key Contacts

David A. Nasatir

CHAIR

215.665.3036

david.nasatir@obermayer.com

Anastasius (Tassos) Efstratiades

PARTNER

215.665.3030

tassos.efstratiades@obermayer.com

Peter J. Oberkircher

PARTNER

215.665.3290

pjo@obermayer.com

Paul N. Allen

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3016

paul.allen@obermayer.com

Darwin R. Beauvais

PARTNER

215.665.3226

Darwin.Beauvais@obermayer.com

William E. Benner

PARTNER

267.742.3539

William.Benner@obermayer.com

Daniel McArdle Booker

ASSOCIATE

412.288.2476

mcardle.booker@obermayer.com

Mark S. Danek

PARTNER

484.344.5429

mark.danek@obermayer.com

Sean P. Duffy

ASSOCIATE

215.606.0249

sean.duffy@obermayer.com

Alexander Dungan

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3051

alexander.dungan@obermayer.com

Kimberley A. Farmer

PARTNER

215.665.3107

kimberley.farmer@obermayer.com

Nathan D. Fox

PARTNER

215.606.0178

nathan.fox@obermayer.com

Derek S. Green

OF COUNSEL

Steven A. Haber

PARTNER

Michael E. Hooper

PARTNER
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215.665.3080

Derek.Green@obermayer.com

215.665.3253

steven.haber@obermayer.com

412.288.2452

Michael.Hooper@Obermayer.com

Andrew S. Kasmen

PARTNER

215.517.5800

andrew.kasmen@obermayer.com

Jerome N. Kline

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3086

jerome.kline@obermayer.com

Thomas A. Leonard III

CHAIRMAN EMERITUS

215.665.3220

thomas.leonard@obermayer.com

Dominic S. Liberi

PARTNER

215.665.3076

dominic.liberi@obermayer.com

Paige Macdonald-Matthes

PARTNER

717.221.1609

pmm@obermayer.com

Michael P. Malloy, Jr.

OF COUNSEL

610.234.4875

michael.malloy@obermayer.com

Joseph J. McGovern

PARTNER

215.665.3058

Joseph.McGovern@obermayer.com

Kellie A. McGowan

PARTNER

215.606.0181

Kellie.McGowan@Obermayer.com

Erika M. Miller

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3298

erika.miller@obermayer.com

Brooke E. Newborn

ASSOCIATE

267.742.3363

Brooke.Newborn@obermayer.com

Nicole E. Norcross

PARTNER

215.665.3164

nicole.norcross@obermayer.com

Matthew S. Olesh

PARTNER

215.665.3043

matthew.olesh@obermayer.com

Marcelina R. Policicchio

ASSOCIATE

412.209.0871

marcelina.policicchio@obermayer.com

William F. Saldutti IV

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3004

william.saldutti@obermayer.com

Karen M. Sanchez

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3297

karen.sanchez@obermayer.com

Edward S. Sarin, Jr.

ASSOCIATE

856.857.1412

Edward.Sarin@obermayer.com

Aimee E. Schnecker

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3048

aimee.schnecker@obermayer.com

W. Patrick Scott

PARTNER

215.665.3003

patrick.scott@obermayer.com

Hugh C. Sutherland

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3096

hcs@obermayer.com

Michael A. Thom

PARTNER

215.665.3001

michael.thom@obermayer.com

Mikell Washington

ASSOCIATE

610.234.4874

mikell.washington@obermayer.com

Edward M. Wild

PARTNER

267.742.3540

Edward.Wild@obermayer.com

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER

856.857.1435

brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com

Thomas S. Wyatt

PARTNER

215.665.3200

thomas.wyatt@obermayer.com
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RELATED CAPABILITIES

Banking

Construction Litigation

Distressed Commercial Real Estate

Financial Services

Health Care

International Businesses

Lender Liability & Workouts

Local Governments & Municipal Authorities

Public Finance

Real Estate & Construction

Tax

Trust & Estate Administration

Zoning & Land Use

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/banking/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/construction-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/real-estate/distressed-commercial-real-estate-team/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/banking/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/health-care/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/international-businesses/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/lender-liability-workouts/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/local-governments-municipal-authorities/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/public-finance/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/real-estate-construction/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/tax/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/trusts-estates/trust-estate-administration/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/zoning-land-use/
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